

# Request title: Senior Manager contact details

---

Date of Response: 2<sup>nd</sup> October 2015

Further to your Freedom of Information request, the Trust has answered your questions in the order they appear in your request.

## Request and reply

Could you possibly help me with the correct person I could speak to (name and e-mail address) in the following roles:

1. **Head of Information**  
The Trusts Head of Operational Performance and Information is Mrs Isis Hreczuk-Hirst and her email address is [i.hreczuk-hirst@nhs.net](mailto:i.hreczuk-hirst@nhs.net)
2. **Performance Manger**  
The Trusts Head of Operational Performance and Information is Mrs Isis Hreczuk-Hirst and her email address is [i.hreczuk-hirst@nhs.net](mailto:i.hreczuk-hirst@nhs.net)
3. **Director of IT**  
The Executive IT portfolio is held by the Medical Director Mr Adrian Harris and his email address is [adrianharris1@nhs.net](mailto:adrianharris1@nhs.net)
4. **Patient Access Manager**  
The Trusts Head of Access is Mrs Sally Helmore and her email address is [sally.helmore@nhs.net](mailto:sally.helmore@nhs.net)
5. **Outpatient Service Manager**  
No post with this title
6. **General Manager of Surgery**  
The Divisional Director for Surgical Services is Mr Philip Luke and his email address is [Philip.luke@nhs.net](mailto:Philip.luke@nhs.net)
7. **Manager of Records**  
The Trusts Patient Record Manager is Mrs Sharon Collingwood and her email address is [Sharon.collingwood@nhs.net](mailto:Sharon.collingwood@nhs.net)
8. **18 Weeks RTT Manager**  
No post with this title